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QO Rambling in RhythmMusic While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour
4.45 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Rilly Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Harry Fryer and His Orch-
estra,
"The: Dancing Years" Selection
(Novello)
8. 3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 "Blind Man’s House," from
the novel by Hugh Walpole
8.56 Norman Cloutier Orchestra,*Bambalina"
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Salon Orchestra,
"Cavatina"’
9.34 "The Inevitable Million-
aires"
10. 6 The Harry James Show
(U.S.A. programme)
10.15 Salute to Rhythm, featur-
ing Phil Green’s Concert orch-
estra (BBC production)
910.45 Dance music
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.20 CLOSE DOWN

LANVO_ tote2m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
The NBC Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Frank Black, Vio-
lin Concerto in DP Major, "1812"
Overture (Tchaikovski) (U.S.A.
programme)
8.54. Maggie Teyte (soprano)
8.57 Alexander Braillowsy
(pianist), ‘Carnival in Vienna"
(Intermezzo) (Schumann)
9. 0 Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony, * Matthias thePainter’ (Hindemith)
9.26 Igor Gorin (baritone)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
40. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

GIN772 WWERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Gurrent Ceiling Prices42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
4.30 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: "Once
Upon a Time"
5.45 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 Battle Honour: "17th In
dian Division"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30. Musical programme
6.46. Famous Women: C1eo

1

° Victory ParadeAfter dinner music
Book talk by H. B. Farnall
What the American Com-

mentators Say
; "Red Streak"
8.26 Mountaineer Dance from
the Opera ‘‘Halka"
8.36 "BBC Brains Trust"
8.53 Marek Weber’s Orchestra,
"Czardas"
8.57 Station notices
9. 2 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33
0. 3
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All-time Hit Parade
Close down
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6. Op.m. RecordingsThe Smile Family
Dance music
"Murder in the Red Barn"
Mid-week Function
Records at Random
Close downhooSao

Wednesday, September 13
AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Runt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Adventures of Jane
Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crossby7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 War Correspondent: Ghost
of a Chance
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Baffles
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
0. 0 Behind the Microphone
4. 0 London News
1
4

WELLINGTON2ZB 4130kc 265
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.380 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 We Were Young
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu |
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter)
(Suzanne) ,4. 0 Romance of Music1.15 London News
2. The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical Programme
Health and Beauty session
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y Junior Quizz
The Lone Ranger Rides
aint
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Victory Parade
Officer Crossby
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent: Dead
Tell ‘
Susan Lee
King of QuizzTheir Finest Hour
Listeners’ Request session |

London News
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, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister

f Lunchtime Fare
.80 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session3.30 Off the Beaten Track

(Teddy Grundy)
4.30 ealth and Beauty session
5. OQ The Junior Quizz
. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
° Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crossby
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 5 War Correspondent: Fifteen
Zeros East of Baraku
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8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Victory Song for To-day8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Melody and Rhythm
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Sammy Kaye Show

.

ZB DUNEDIN
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 MHealth Talk :

9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.80 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.16 The Film Forum
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
(First broadcast)
10.45 Big Sister
42. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
4.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
216 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session

sWoyce)3. Those Happy Gilmans
4.30 The Health and Beauty
session
4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. O The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger Ridee
| Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Miss Portia intervenes
7. Victory Parade
rs The Green Hornet (final
broadcast)3 Commando Story
Places in the News
Current Ceiling Prices
Chuckles with Jerry
Susan Lee

7 The Hunchback of Ben All
¥ Their Finest Hour
10. Your Cavalier
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Pro-
gramme
11..0 London News

oo

22, PALMERSTON Nth,; 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner Music
6.15 _London News6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 The one Ranger Ridee
Again!
7.30 Personalities on Parade
7.46 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
6 For Ever Young
.20 Susan Lee
45 Songs of Yesteryear
0 Their Finest Hour
.80 The Motoring session
QO Close down

TheLATESTandGREATEST
of SONG SENSATIONS Kaagyts
66MAIRZY DOATS

9} ACnenePeSaNT Stop that(Mares eat Oats) {43u74RiaDy
The Greatest Novelty HIT f all time:
Everybody has been clamouring for 1t withfor weeks past: This is the Song that Cough13 sung In every home in America.

"MAIRZY DOATS" Onicfuxr
A
GRASOPG RENERENERYB9oy ICOnMOTHERS Kr BAXTERSlove1t;FATHERSask for1t; BROTHERSwhistle 1t; SISTERS play 1t; BABIES RESERVLIXcry for It.

99 705 LUNG PRESERVERBe up-to-date _~get {'MAIRZY DOATS:Sing it and enJoy it!
Price: Full Words and Music. 2/-; The Time-Testedposted 2/2 748770o
Obtainable from al1 Music Sellers, Or BAXTERS{94488 LID- Remedydirect from the Copyright Owners; Ccc8e8In
J: ALBErT & SON PTy" Diune8orBeRjet 4ll BaxtersLtd,,602Colombo Sta,Christchurcb4n2-4 Willis Street, WELLINGTON:
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